I modified the language to match the currently adopted standard specifications

Lot, Corner. A lot abutting upon two (2) or more streets at their intersection or upon two parts of the same street, such streets 
or parts of the same street forming an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

Lot, Double Frontage.  A lot where the front and rear lot lines both front on a street.  See figure provided for “LOT, CORNER”. 

Lot, Flag.  A lot of irregular configuration in which an access strip (a strip of land of a width less than the required lot width) connects the main body